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CREME FRATCHE PANNA COTTA

port wine cherries, pistachio, basil
SNICKERDOODLE ICE CREAM SANDWICH
raspberry gelato, brown butter caramel
CHOCOLATE POT DE CREME

sea salt, cocoa nibs, vanilla chantilly

APPLE & CRANBERRY CRISP

oat streusel, ginger gelato

GELATO & SORBET

two scoops, seasonal selection
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FORTIFIED/SWEET

Coteaux du Layon, Le Fief Noir ‘Nouvelles Confidences’, 2022, Loire Valley, France
Rivesaltes Vin Doux Naturel ‘18 Ans’, Terrassous, Roussillon, France

Madeira ‘Baltimore Rainwater’, Rare Wine Company, Portugal

Port, Ruby, Quinta do Infantado, NV, Portugal

Port, Tawny 10-year, Niepoort, Portugal

Barolo Chinato, Cappellano, Piedmont, Italy

AMARI/GRAPPA/BRANDY

Cardamaro, Piedmont, Italy

Fernet Branca, Milan, Italy

Amaro, January Spirits, New York

Montenegro, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Amaro Nonino, Friuli, Italy

Grappa di Dolcetto ‘Stravecchia, Distilleria Gualco, 2013, Piedmont, Italy
Grappa di Barolo, Capovilla, Piedmont, Italy

Cognac, Dudognon 10 yr Reserve, France

Calvados ‘2yr Fine’, Manoir de Grandouet, France
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Hayman'’s
Dorothy Parker
Neversink
Plymouth

The Botanist
Monkey 47

VODKA
Helix

Tito's

Ketel One
Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Rejoén Blanco

La Gran Sefiora Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

123 Organic ‘Uno’ Blanco
Casa Dragones Blanco

La Gritona Reposado
123 Organic ‘Dos’ Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado

123 Organic ‘Tres’ Anejo

MEZCAL

La Colula Espadin Joven

- Oaxaca

llegal Afiejo

- Oaxaca

La Medida Tepeztate

- Ejutla de Crespo, Oaxaca

15
16
17
17
18
19

15
16
17
18

15
17
18
19
28

17
21
55

24

15

32

38

RUM

El Dorado White 3yr
Gosling’s ‘Black Seal’

Smith & Cross

Don Q Reserva 7yr

Don Q 3yr Oak Barrel Spiced

WHISK(E)Y & SCOTCH
Green River Bourbon

Mitcher’s Bourbon

Basil Hayden’s Bourbon

W.L. Weller Special Reserve
Blanton’s Bourbon

Rittenhouse Rye
Templeton Rye 4yr
Michter’s Rye Single Barrel

Powers

Mars Shinshu ‘Iwai Tradition’
Four Roses Small Batch

Red Breast

Midleton Vintage Release ‘18

Johnnie Walker Black

Glenlivet 12yr

Laphroaig Islay 10yr

Oban 14yr

Deanston 12yr

The Singleton of Glendullan 18yr
Talisker 18yr
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